# 39, 5th Cross, 8th Main, J Block Extn,

Delivery : Immediate

TOTAL   Rs.

Manjula RaoManjula RaoManjula RaoManjula Rao

SGST @ 9%

Goods to be Delivered to :  Kalyx Networks Private Limited Authorized Signatory:

Payment Terms : 30 Days  from Date of delivery.

Amount in words: Rupees Two lac Twelve Thousand Four Hundred

Only
2,12,400.00

This is a system generated PO